RACE

AMERICAN BLACK
Male
Female

Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female

Total

ASIAN
Male
Female
Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

Total Male
Total Female

GRAND TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE DEGREE CREDIT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
BY FULL-TIME, PART-TIME, RACE AND SEX, SPRING 2002

UNDERGRADUATE
FULL-  PART-
TIME TIME TOTAL
564 249 813
1,073 516 1,589
1,637 765 2,402
23 4 27
20 10 30
43 14 57
278 93 371
269 88 357
547 181 728
89 35 124
130 34 164
219 69 288
176 40 216
110 14 124
286 54 340
3,696 1,226 4,922
4,044 1,306 5,350
7,740 2,532 10,272
4,826 1,647 6,473
5,646 1,968 7,614
10,472 3,615 14,087

109
311
420

(€2}

49
31
80

11
22
33

246
122
368

847
1,408
2,255

1,268
1,899

TABLE I-6

GRADUATE
FULL-  PART-
TIME TIME
26 83
53 258
79 341

2 4

3 2

5 6

10 39
10 21
20 60

2 9

7 15

9 24
145 101
71 51
216 152
189 658
311 1,097
500 1,755
374 894
455 1,444
829 2,338

3,167

590
1,126
1,716

25
23
48

288
279
567

91
137
228

321
181
502

3,885
4,355
8,240

5,200
6,101

11,301

332
774
1,106

12
20

132
109
241

44
49
93

141
65
206

1,884
2,403
4,287

2,541
3,412

5,953

922
1,900
2,822

33
35
68

420
388
808

135
186
321

462
246
708

5,769
6,758
12,527

7,741
9,513

17,254



